JTC Racing Proofing for June 2021 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on JTC Racing. JTC Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 30th 19:25 Bath Lyndon B 34.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 7.41

Single 30th 17:10 Tomorrow's 21.00 3.00 Win 1 60.00 10.41
Musselburgh  |Angel

Single 30th 16:35 Tomily 29.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 -49.59
Musselburgh

Single 30th 16:30 Thirsk  |Dylan's Lad 21.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -49.59

Each Way 29th 20:50 Drew Breeze 29.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -46.59
Chepstow

Each Way 29th 15:50 Hamilton |Poet's Dawn 17.00 3.00 Race - 0.00 -43.59

Cancelled
Each Way 29th 14:30 Brighton |Weardiditallgor 19.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -43.59
ong

Single 28th 18:45 Kylie Rules 8.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -40.59
Musselburgh

Single 28th 17:45 Desert Dream 9.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -37.59
Musselburgh

Single 28th 14:55 Lunar Shadow 13.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -34.59
Pontefract

Single 28th 14:25 Mr Orange 13.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -31.59
Pontefract

Each Way 27th 16:40 Uttoxeter|Leapaway 15.00 3.00 Loss U -3.00 -28.59

Single 27th 15:50 Cartmel |Brelan D'as 21.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -25.59

Each Way 27th 15:25 Windsor |Keep It Brief 41.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -22.59

Each Way 26th 15:15 The Lir Jet 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -19.59
Newmarket

Single 25th 20:10 Chester [Sir Benedict 9.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -14.59

Single 25th 16:35 Mariegold 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -11.59
Doncaster

Each Way 25th 14:00 Sassy Go 67.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -8.59
Yarmouth Lucky

Each Way 24th 19:15 Leicester|Shalanez 17.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -5.59

Single 24th 18:45 Leicester|Missile 9.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -3.59

Each Way 24th 16:45 Fortune And 26.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -1.59
Newmarket Glory

Single 24th 13:25 Can Can Girl 26.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 0.41
Newcastle

Single 23rd 17:50 Bath Heer We Go 9.50 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 241

Again

Each Way 23rd 16:05 Carlisle |The Navigator 34.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 5.41

Single 23rd 15:55 Salisbury|Love Is Golden 8.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 8.41

Single 22nd 16:05 Beverley |Wildcitydiva 15.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 11.41

Single 22nd 14:20 Beverley |Flower Power 17.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 14.41

Single 22nd 13:45 Beverley |Singe Anglais 9.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 17.41

Each Way 21st 20:20 Peachey 15.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 20.41
Wolverhampto |Carnehan
n

Each Way 21st 19:20 Brazen Belle 17.00 3.00 Win 3 3.13 23.41
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 21st 17:50 Motaraabet 21.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 20.28
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 20th 15:45 Hexham |Apache Pilot 67.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 23.28

Each Way 20th 15:55 Victoriano 21.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 26.28
Pontefract

Single 20th 15:25 Eileendover 9.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 26.28
Pontefract

Single 20th 15:15 Hexham |Demi Sang 10.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 29.28



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/4523
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 19th 20:35 Haydock [Mr Coco Bean 26.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 32.28
Each Way 19th 17:00 Ascot Aberama Gold 19.00 3.00 Loss 20 -3.00 35.28
Single 19th 16:20 Ascot Art Power 7.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 38.28
Single 19th 15:35 Redcar |Night On Earth 23.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 41.28
Single 18th 17:50 Orgetorix 8.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 44.28
Newmarket
Each Way 18th 17:35 Ascot Alounak 41.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 47.28
Single 18th 15:15 Redcar |Mythical 8.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 50.28
Madness
Single 18th 15:05 Ascot  [Yibir 8.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 53.28
Each Way 17th 18:10 Ascot Raising Sand 41.00 3.00 Win 6 13.50 53.28
Single 17th 17:35 Ascot Surrey Gold 10.00 3.00 NR NR 0.00 39.78
Single 17th 16:00 Ripon  |Aletoile 11.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 39.78
Each Way 17th 15:40 Ascot Taslima 34.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 42.78
Single 16th 18:10 Ascot Caspian Queen 23.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 45.78
Each Way 16th 17:35 Ascot Silks Pass 41.00 3.00 Loss 24 -3.00 48.78
Single 16th 17:00 Ascot Matthew 11.00 3.00 Loss 20 -3.00 51.78
Flinders
Single 15th 20:20 Brighton [Pour La 10.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 54.78
Victoire
Each Way 15th 17:00 Ascot Elysian Flame 17.00 3.00 Win 3 4.50 57.78
Each Way 15th 15:40 Ascot Stone Of 51.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 53.28
Destiny
Single 15th 13:40 Thirsk  |Strongbowe 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 56.28
Single 14th 19:30 Windsor |Tinto 10.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 41.28
Single 14th 18:50 Saluti 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 44.28
Nottingham
Single 14th 17:20 Carlisle |Little Ted 17.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 29.28
Single 13th 17:10 Salisbury|Marsden Cross 8.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 32.28
Single 13th 16:15 Symbol of 9.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 35.28
Doncaster Hope
Each Way 13th 14:45 Maiden's 81.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 38.28
Doncaster Tower
Each Way 12th 17:25 York Cottam Lane 26.00 3.00 Win 4 7.88 41.28
Each Way 12th 15:40 York Internationaldre 51.00 3.00 Loss 13 -3.00 33.4
am
Single 12th 15:20 Chester |Love Is Golden 6.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 36.4
Single 12th 14:35 York Manigordo 9.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 39.4
Single 11th 20:10 Berrahri 23.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 42.4
Goodwood
Single 11th 17:05 York Bollin Joan 6.50 3.00 Win 1 16.50 45.4
Single 11th 16:35 York Gabrial The 21.00 3.00 Win 1 60.00 28.9
Wire
Single 10th 20:30 Haydock |Reams Of Love 9.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -31.1
Single 10th 20:00 Haydock [The Throstles 17.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -28.1
Single 10th 14:55 Newbury |One Journey 13.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -25.1
Each Way 9th 20:45 Hamilton [Charlemaine 19.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -22.1
Each Way 9th 19:30 Kempton |Masked 17.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -19.1
Identity
Each Way 9th 19:15 Hamilton |Four Kingdoms 26.00 3.00 Win 2 6.00 -16.1
Single 8th 19:35 Baladio 7.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -22.1
\Wetherby
Single 8th 18:30 Arranmore 9.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -19.1
\Wetherby
Single 8th 16:55 Emporium 8.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -16.1
\Wetherby Flame
Each Way 7th 19:15 Canford Bay 26.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -13.1
Pontefract
Single 7th 18:15 Gullane One 13.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -11.1
Pontefract
Single 7th 14:15 Lingfield |Prey For Glory 8.50 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -9.1
Each Way 7th 13:45 Lingfield |Lunar Shadow 23.00 2.00 Win 3 3.40 -7.1
Single 6th 16:05 Mount Mogan 10.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -10.5
Goodwood
Single 6th 15:30 Smart 13.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -7.5
Goodwood Champion
Each Way 6th 13:45 Pistoletto 23.00 3.00 Win 3 5.10 -4.5




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Goodwood

Single 5th 18:00 Blue Venture 13.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -9.6
Chepstow

Single 5th 17:50 Epsom |Tinto 12.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -6.6
Downs

Single 5th 17:15 Epsom |Midnights 13.00 3.00 Win 1 32.40 -3.6
Downs Legacy

Single 5th 15:45 Epsom |Caspian Prince 17.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 -36
Downs

Single 4th 19:23 Beat Le Bon 10.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -36
Doncaster

Single 4th 17:40 Epsom |Lord 8.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -33
Downs Rapscallion

Single 4th 16:30 Epsom |Teona 13.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -30
Downs

Each Way 3rd 20:00 Sassy Go 201.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 -27
Chelmsford Lucky
City

Single 3rd 18:15 Thirsk  |Kylie Rules 11.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -24

Single 3rd 17:45 Thirsk  |Strongbowe 13.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -21

Single 2nd 21:00 Ripon East Street 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -18

Revue

Each Way 2nd 19:40 Curragh |Only Sky 19.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -15

Single 2nd 19:30 Ripon Coase 17.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -12

Single 2nd 18:20 Ripon Kentucky Kitten 10.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -9

Single 1st 17:20 Lingfield |Seb's Welcome 15.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 -6

Single 1st 15:55 Brighton |Lady Quickstep 12.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 -3

Single 1st 15:20 Brighton |Harlequin Rose 13.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -3

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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